
2 Slices (One Topping) & Soda
Eppie Roll

Garlic Bread
 with Mozzarella
Garlic Bread Special (mozzarella, tomatoes, onion)

Fasula or Italian Wedding Soup  Pint
     Quart
Clams Casino (3)
Stu�ed Hot Peppers
Mozzarella Sicks (6)

Antipasto
        (lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, ham, salami, mozzarella, pepperoni, hot peppers)

Vegetarian Antipasto
        (lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, mozzarella, sweet and hot peppers, mushrooms)

Julienne 
        (lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, ham, turkey, mozzarella, pepperoni, hot peppers)

Chef
        (lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives)

Extra Dressing

The Works Includes: pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, sweet peppers, sausage, green olives
Additional Toppings: ham, anchovies, hot peppers, black olives

Sheet Pizza (Includes 1 Topping)

2-Liter (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry)
Can of Pop (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea)

Whole
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.50
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
10.00

9.00
9.00

.75
1.25
2.00

Half
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.25
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.25
7.25
7.00
6.50
6.50

.50
1.00

Veal Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Sausage Parmigiana
Meatball Parmigiana
Pizza Sub
Steak 
Royal
Italian Sausage
Chicken Finger
Assorted
Ham
Turkey
Cappicola
Salami
Tuna
Pepper & Eggs
Cheese

EXTRA ITEMS
Cheese
Mushrooms, Sweet, or Hot Peppers
Bread

French Fries  4.50

Wings and Fingers
Single Wings (12)
Double Wings (20)
Triple Wings (30)
        Extra Blue Cheese

Chicken Fingers (4) with Fries

16.00
25.00
37.00

.75

12.50

Mild • Medium • Hot • BBQ • Garlic Parmesan
Above Orders Include Celery and Blue Cheese

Spaghetti or Ziti with Sauce
Spaghetti or Ziti
 with choice of Meatballs, Meat Sauce, Sausage, or Mushrooms
Child’s Spaghetti with One Meatball

Spaghetti with Garlic and Oil
Pasta with Broccoli
Linguini with Clam Sauce (Red or White)

Fettuccine Alfredo
        Add Chicken
        Add Shrimp
        Add Broccoli

 10.00
12.50

9.50

12.00
14.00
16.00

14.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

New York Style Cheese Cake
Cannoli
Carrot Cake

4.50
4.50
4.50

All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice

Margherita
Cutlets topped with eggplant, ham and mozzarella cheese in a butter-wine sauce.
Marsala
Cutlets sautéed in a mushroom and wine sauce.
Francese
Cutlets sautéed in butter lemon sauce.
Parmigiana
Cutlets topped with sauce and mozzarella cheese.
Milanese
Cutlets topped with sauce.
Cacciatore
Cutlets sautéed with mushrooms and peppers in sauce.
Picata
Cutlets in a wine and lemon sauce. 
Combo Platter
Choice of Chicken or Veal with stu�ed shells and lasagna.
Sausage and Peppers
Italian Sausage with Sweet Peppers sautéed in a tomato sauce.
Tripe

Above Dinners Include One Choice of Spaghetti, Ziti or Salad

Shrimp DiaValo over Linguini
Shrimp put in a spicy tomato and garlic sauce.
Shrimp Marinara over Linguini
Shrimp put in a garlic and marinara sauce.
Fried Shrimp (Includes French Fries and Salad)

FRIDAY SPECIALS
Fish Fry or Baked (Includes French Fries and Cole Slaw)
Calamari over Linguini

Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Spaghetti Parmigiana
Stu�ed Shells
Ravioli
Manicotti
Ziti La Bella (Mushrooms and Sweet Peppers Parmed)

Extra Ingredients (Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Meat Sauce)
Side of Meatballs or Sausage (2)
Quart of Sauce

 13.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

5.00
5.00
7.50

Calzone 
        (ricotta and mozzarella)

Eppie Roll 
        (cheese, onions, sausage, & peppers)

Sammy Roll 
        (cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, sausage, & peppers)

Broccoli Eppie Roll 
        (cheese & broccoli)

Extra Ingredients

3.50
1.75

     Additional Toppings
The Works

Small 12” (6 slices)
13.00
1.50

20.00

16.00

Large 16” (8 slices)
15.00
2.00

25.00

19.00

New York Style

Cheese

Sicilian Style

     Additional Toppings
The Works

Half (8 slices)
15.00
1.50

21.00

Whole (16 slices)
18.00
2.00

28.00

Cheese

White Pizza
        (garlic oil, parmesan, mozzarella, onion, tomatoes, and oregano)

     Additional Toppings 4.50
30.00

3.50
6.00
7.00
4.50
9.00
8.50

11.00
7.00

Large
14.00

14.00

.75

Small
11.00

11.00

11.00

5.00

Pizza

Submarines DinnersLunch specials (Mon - Fri: 11AM - 3PM)

Homebaked Specials

Pasta

Appetizers

Salads

Calzones and Eppies

Beverages

Desserts

Above Orders include a Side Of Sauce

8.75

6.75

8.75

6.75

.75

6.75
6.00

Pasta

Veal 20.50

Veal 20.00

Veal 20.00

Veal 19.00

Veal 18.50

Veal 19.50

Veal 21.50

18.00

19.00

Eggplant 18.00

Sausage 18.00

Chicken 19.50

Chicken 19.00

Chicken 19.00

Chicken 18.00

Chicken 17.00

Chicken 19.00

Chicken 18.00

Chicken 21.00

19.00

19.00

13.50

14.50
18.00

Slice
3.00
.25

Slice
3.25
.25



No Bu�ets Taken
On Friday or Saturday 5pm - 8pm

Minimum 25 People

Bu�et Menu - Dine In Only
MEATS

One Meat Item:  $16.50 Per Person
Two Meat Items: $18.50 Per Person

Baked Chicken, Chicken Parmigiana,
Pork Chops, Roast Beef, Sausage & Peppers,

Lasagna, Meatballs

VEGETABLES

Choice of One Item

Green Beans,  Mixed Vegetables,
Roasted Potato

All Packages Include
Ziti with Sauce & Chef Salad

Dessert Platter Available
Carrot Cake, Cannoli, Cheesecake

Add $2 Per Person

Pizza, Wings, Chef Salad and Ziti with Sauce
$14.00 Per Person

 Take-Out Only
Small Tray

(12 x 10 x 3 in.)
Medium Tray

(20 x 12 x 2.5 in.)
Large Tray

(20 x 12 x 3.5 in.)

Antipasto

Vegetarian Antipasto

Chef Salad

Baked Ziti

Ziti with Sauce

Ziti Alfredo

Pasta Broccoli

Baked Chicken

Chicken Francese (10 pcs.)

Chicken Marsala (10 pcs.)

Chicken Parmigiana

Sausage and Peppers

Lasagna

Stu�ed Shells (32 pcs.)

Eggplant Parmigiana

Small Tray feeds approx. 6 - 10 people
Medium Tray feeds approx. 12 - 14 people

*  All depending on what you accompany with the meal  *
*  Plates, Napkins and Utensils are not included  *

2909 Genesee St.
Cheektowaga NY 14225

896-6692
Hours
Sunday - Thursday  11am-9pm
Friday & Saturday 11am-10pm

Pizzeria & Italian Restaurant

LaBella
Sicilia
LaBella
Sicilia

Large Tray feeds approx. 18 - 20 people

30

30

20

35

30

70

55

60

80

80

80

80

50

70

80

38

38

80

46

46

30

70

60

130

90

90

140

140

130

140

100

130

130

(20 pcs.)

(20 pcs.)

(64 pcs.)

Buffets Catering


