

LUNCH SPECIALS (MON - FRI: 11AM - 3PM)

2 Slices (One Topping) & Soda	6.75
Eppie Roll	6.00

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread	3.50
with Mozzarella	6.00
Garlic Bread Special (mozzarella, tomatoes, onion)	7.00
Fasula or Italian Wedding Soup	Pint 4.50 Quart 9.00
Clams Casino (3)	8.50
Stuffed Hot Peppers	11.00
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	7.00

SALADS

	Small	Large
Antipasto	11.00	14.00
(lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, ham, salami, mozzarella, pepperoni, hot peppers)		
Vegetarian Antipasto	11.00	14.00
(lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, mozzarella, sweet and hot peppers, mushrooms)		
Julienne	11.00	
(lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives, ham, turkey, mozzarella, pepperoni, hot peppers)		
Chef	5.00	
(lettuce, tomatoes, chick peas, green olives)		
Extra Dressing		.75

CALZONES AND EPIES

Calzone	8.75
(ricotta and mozzarella)	
Eppie Roll	6.75
(cheese, onions, sausage, & peppers)	
Sammy Roll	8.75
(cheese, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, sausage, & peppers)	
Broccoli Eppie Roll	6.75
(cheese & broccoli)	
Above Orders include a Side Of Sauce	
Extra Ingredients	.75

BEVERAGES

2-Liter (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry)	3.50
Can of Pop (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea)	1.75

DESSERTS

New York Style Cheese Cake	4.50
Cannoli	4.50
Carrot Cake	4.50

All Prices are Subject to Change Without Notice

SUBMARINES

	Whole	Half
Veal Parmigiana	12.00	8.00
Chicken Parmigiana	11.00	7.50
Eggplant Parmigiana	11.00	7.50
Sausage Parmigiana	11.00	7.50
Meatball Parmigiana	11.00	7.50
Pizza Sub	11.00	7.50
Steak	11.00	7.50
Royal	11.00	7.50
Italian Sausage	10.50	7.25
Chicken Finger	12.00	8.00
Assorted	11.00	7.50
Ham	10.00	7.00
Turkey	10.00	7.00
Cappicola	10.50	7.25
Salami	10.50	7.25
Tuna	10.00	7.00
Pepper & Eggs	9.00	6.50
Cheese	9.00	6.50

EXTRA ITEMS

Cheese	.75	.50
Mushrooms, Sweet, or Hot Peppers	1.25	1.00
Bread	2.00	

WINGS AND FINGERS

Single Wings (12)	16.00
Double Wings (20)	25.00
Triple Wings (30)	37.00
Extra Blue Cheese	.75
Chicken Fingers (4) with Fries	12.50

Mild • Medium • Hot • BBQ • Garlic Parmesan

Above Orders Include Celery and Blue Cheese

French Fries	4.50
--------------	------

PIZZA

	New York Style		
	Slice	Small 12" (6 slices)	Large 16" (8 slices)
Cheese	3.00	13.00	15.00
Additional Toppings	.25	1.50	2.00
The Works		20.00	25.00
White Pizza		16.00	19.00
(garlic oil, parmesan, mozzarella, onion, tomatoes, and oregano)			

Sicilian Style

	Slice	Half (8 slices)	Whole (16 slices)
Cheese	3.25	15.00	18.00
Additional Toppings	.25	1.50	2.00
The Works		21.00	28.00

The Works Includes: pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, sweet peppers, sausage, green olives

Additional Toppings: ham, anchovies, hot peppers, black olives

Sheet Pizza (Includes 1 Topping)	30.00
Additional Toppings	4.50

DINNERS

Margherita	Chicken 19.50	Veal 20.50
Cutlets topped with eggplant, ham and mozzarella cheese in a butter-wine sauce.		
Marsala	Chicken 19.00	Veal 20.00
Cutlets sautéed in a mushroom and wine sauce.		
Francesc	Chicken 19.00	Veal 20.00
Cutlets sautéed in butter lemon sauce.		
Parmigiana	Eggplant 18.00	Chicken 18.00
Cutlets topped with sauce and mozzarella cheese.		
Milanese	Sausage 18.00	Chicken 17.00
Cutlets topped with sauce.		
Cacciatore	Chicken 19.00	Veal 19.50
Cutlets sautéed with mushrooms and peppers in sauce.		
Picata	Chicken 18.00	
Cutlets in a wine and lemon sauce.		
Combo Platter	Chicken 21.00	Veal 21.50
Choice of Chicken or Veal with stuffed shells and lasagna.		
Sausage and Peppers		18.00
Italian Sausage with Sweet Peppers sautéed in a tomato sauce.		
Tripe		19.00

Above Dinners Include One Choice of Spaghetti, Ziti or Salad

Shrimp DiaValo over Linguini	19.00
Shrimp put in a spicy tomato and garlic sauce.	
Shrimp Marinara over Linguini	19.00
Shrimp put in a garlic and marinara sauce.	
Fried Shrimp (Includes French Fries and Salad)	13.50

FRIDAY SPECIALS

Fish Fry or Baked (Includes French Fries and Cole Slaw)	14.50
Calamari over Linguini	18.00

PASTA

Spaghetti or Ziti with Sauce	10.00
Spaghetti or Ziti	12.50
with choice of Meatballs, Meat Sauce, Sausage, or Mushrooms	
Child's Spaghetti with One Meatball	9.50
Spaghetti with Garlic and Oil	12.00
Pasta with Broccoli	14.00
Linguini with Clam Sauce (Red or White)	16.00
Fettuccine Alfredo	14.00
Add Chicken	4.00
Add Shrimp	4.00
Add Broccoli	3.00

HOMEBAKED SPECIALS

Lasagna</

BUFFETS

No Buffets Taken
On Friday or Saturday 5pm - 8pm
Minimum 25 People

Buffet Menu - Dine In OnlyMEATS

One Meat Item: \$16.50 Per Person
Two Meat Items: \$18.50 Per Person

Baked Chicken, Chicken Parmigiana,
Pork Chops, Roast Beef, Sausage & Peppers,
Lasagna, Meatballs

VEGETABLES

Choice of One Item

Green Beans, Mixed Vegetables,
Roasted Potato

All Packages Include
Ziti with Sauce & Chef Salad

Dessert Platter Available
Carrot Cake, Cannoli, Cheesecake
Add \$2 Per Person

Pizza, Wings, Chef Salad and Ziti with Sauce
\$14.00 Per Person

CATERING**Take-Out Only**

	Small Tray (12 x 10 x 3 in.)	Medium Tray (20 x 12 x 2.5 in.)	Large Tray (20 x 12 x 3.5 in.)
Antipasto	30	38	46
Vegetarian Antipasto	30	38	46
Chef Salad	20		30
Baked Ziti	35		70
Ziti with Sauce	30		60
Ziti Alfredo	70		130
Pasta Broccoli	55		90
Baked Chicken	60		90
Chicken Francese (10 pcs.)	80	(20 pcs.)	140
Chicken Marsala (10 pcs.)	80	(20 pcs.)	140
Chicken Parmigiana	80		130
Sausage and Peppers	80		140
Lasagna	50	80	100
Stuffed Shells (32 pcs.)	70	(64 pcs.)	130
Eggplant Parmigiana	80		130

Small Tray feeds approx. 6 - 10 people
Medium Tray feeds approx. 12 - 14 people
Large Tray feeds approx. 18 - 20 people

* All depending on what you accompany with the meal *

* Plates, Napkins and Utensils are not included *

LaBella Sicilia

Pizzeria & Italian Restaurant



2909 Genesee St.
Cheektowaga NY 14225

896-6692

Hours
Sunday - Thursday 11am-9pm
Friday & Saturday 11am-10pm

